



This is to confirm that S. B. Ankesh Published following article Pharmaceutical Industry Wastewater Treatment Using Electro-Coagulation Method Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 298-317 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Dr S . S Honnana Goudar Published following article Pharmaceutical Industry Wastewater Treatment Using Electro-Coagulation Method Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 298-317 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Devaraj K Naik Published following article Pharmaceutical Industry Wastewater Treatment Using Electro-Coagulation Method Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 298-317 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Dushyanth K S Published following article Pharmaceutical Industry Wastewater Treatment Using Electro-Coagulation Method Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 298-317 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Harsha K S Published following article Pharmaceutical Industry Wastewater Treatment Using Electro-Coagulation Method Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 298-317 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Kiran Gowda A Published following article Pharmaceutical Industry Wastewater Treatment Using Electro-Coagulation Method Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 298-317 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364